
BT200 Viareggio (30 Aug to 31 Aug 2024) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Sofia CIMATTI (ITA) [1]
/ Greta GIUSTI (ITA) [1]

BYE

Maddalena CINI (ITA)
/ Giulia RENZI (ITA)
Rosalba LUONGO (ITA)
/ Margherita RAVAGLIOLI (ITA)

BYE

Dominique HOPMAN (ARU)
/ Gabriela MARTINS (BRA)

BYE

Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [6]
/ Emma MUSSETTI (ITA) [6]

Elena FRANCESCONI (ITA) [3]
/ Giulia TRIPPA (ITA) [3]

BYE

Giulia ANSANI (ITA)
/ Alice CROCI (ITA)

BYE

BYE

Vitoria DE BRITO FRANCISCO (BRA)
/ Sophia FIEDLER (BRA)

BYE

Isabela FERRARI GARRIDO (BRA) [5]
/ Lorena MELO (BRA) [5]

Lucia BAZZOCCHI (ITA) [8]
/ Elisa CAPPELLI (ITA) [8]

BYE

Giulia CERUTTI (ITA)
/ Matilde MASSAI (ITA)

BYE

Alice LAPENNA (ITA)
/ Alessia ROSSETTI (SUI)
Isabela MASSAIOLI DE SOUSA (BRA)
/ Alice PEPI (ITA) 6-0 6-1 

BYE

Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4]
/ Raquel IOTTE (BRA) [4]

Nicoli CASAGRANDE (BRA) [7]
/ Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [7]

BYE

Vanessa ARRUDA (BRA)
/ Giulia GIANNI (ITA)

BYE

Mayra IMPERIO (BRA)
/ Jacqueline ROUQUET (BRA)
Alice FOSCHI (ITA)
/ Kamila KUDRJAVCEVA (LAT) 6-2 6-1 

BYE

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [2]
/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]

/ Greta GIUSTI (ITA) [1]

Rosalba LUONGO (ITA)
/ Margherita RAVAGLIOLI (ITA)

6-0 6-1 

Sofia CIMATTI (ITA) [1]

/ Gabriela MARTINS (BRA)

Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [6]
/ Emma MUSSETTI (ITA) [6]

Dominique HOPMAN (ARU)

6-2 6-1 

/ Giulia TRIPPA (ITA) [3]

Giulia ANSANI (ITA)
/ Alice CROCI (ITA)

6-2 6-2 

Elena FRANCESCONI (ITA) [3]

/ Sophia FIEDLER (BRA)

Isabela FERRARI GARRIDO (BRA) [5]
/ Lorena MELO (BRA) [5]

Vitoria DE BRITO FRANCISCO (BRA)

6-0 6-2 

/ Elisa CAPPELLI (ITA) [8]

Giulia CERUTTI (ITA)
/ Matilde MASSAI (ITA)

Lucia BAZZOCCHI (ITA) [8]

6-2 6-1 

/ Alice PEPI (ITA)

Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4]
/ Raquel IOTTE (BRA) [4]

Isabela MASSAIOLI DE SOUSA (BRA)

7-5 7-6(4) 

/ Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [7]

Vanessa ARRUDA (BRA)
/ Giulia GIANNI (ITA)

6-0 6-0 

Nicoli CASAGRANDE (BRA) [7]

/ Kamila KUDRJAVCEVA (LAT)

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [2]
/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]

Alice FOSCHI (ITA)

6-4 6-0 

/ Greta GIUSTI (ITA) [1]

Giulia DEIANA (ITA) [6]
/ Emma MUSSETTI (ITA) [6]

6-4 6-2 

Sofia CIMATTI (ITA) [1]

/ Giulia TRIPPA (ITA) [3]

Isabela FERRARI GARRIDO (BRA) [5]
/ Lorena MELO (BRA) [5]

Elena FRANCESCONI (ITA) [3]

6-4 7-6(1) 

/ Matilde MASSAI (ITA)

Eva FERNANDEZ PALOS (ESP) [4]
/ Raquel IOTTE (BRA) [4]

7-6(5) 0-6 10-8 

Giulia CERUTTI (ITA)

/ Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [7]

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [2]
/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]

Nicoli CASAGRANDE (BRA) [7]

6-3 6-1 

/ Greta GIUSTI (ITA) [1]

Isabela FERRARI GARRIDO (BRA) [5]
/ Lorena MELO (BRA) [5]

6-3 6-0 

Sofia CIMATTI (ITA) [1]

/ Matilde MASSAI (ITA)

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [2]
/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]

Giulia CERUTTI (ITA)

6-4 6-1 

/ Greta GIUSTI (ITA) [1]

Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [2]
/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]

Sofia CIMATTI (ITA) [1]

6-0 6(4)-7 10-5 

/ Ariadna COSTA GRAELL (ESP) [2]
Veronica CASADEI (ITA) [2]
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